

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27315/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2008 in SCS No.474/1987
& AFO No.517/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GUNWANTBHAI D.HIRANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARJUN T.NIHALANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kr. Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Mishra,Adv.

For Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-in-person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 12th July, 2011 as
first item.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR